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Návrh rozpočtu na rok 2025 v druhovém třídění dle tříd

Třída Název
Rozpočet

2024
Upravený rozpočet

2024
Skutečnost

2024
Návrh rozpočtu

2025
1
2
3
4

5
6

8

Daňové příjmy
Nedaňové příjmy
Kapitálové příjmy
Přijaté transfery
Příjmy celkem

Konsolidace příjmů
Příjmy konsolidované

Běžné výdaje
Kapitálové výdaje
Výdaje celkem

Konsolidace výdajů
Výdaje konsolidované

Financování

35 668 000,00
13 156 100,00

0,00
494 700,00

49 318 800,00
0,00

49 318 800,00

42 210 540,00
28 406 000,00
70 616 540,00

0,00
70 616 540,00

21 297 740,00

36 018 647,46
14 085 934,54

950 000,00
16 054 138,63
67 108 720,63

0,00
67 108 720,63

48 194 370,38
37 138 221,25
85 332 591,63

0,00
85 332 591,63

18 223 871,00

34 817 726,57
13 291 939,95

2 316 066,00
40 869 447,00
91 295 179,52
24 837 000,00
66 458 179,52

54 517 620,32
16 875 334,60
71 392 954,92
24 845 000,00
46 547 954,92

-19 902 224,60

35 562 000,00
5 161 988,00

439 000,00
489 700,00

41 652 688,00
0,00

41 652 688,00

34 981 300,00
50 217 500,00
85 198 800,00

0,00
85 198 800,00

43 546 112,00
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